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Men / 8O / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 QLD QLD 223.948 40.800 34.700 36.633 37.865 39.850 34.100
31 1 2 1 2

1102 Reece Pearce 13.750 10.850
1098 Lucas Brankovich 13.700 12.566
1099 Jack Glendenning 13.350 12.100 12.533 13.250
1227 Jack Rowell 11.300 12.76611.833 11.35013.100
1100 Thomas Harden 11.300 11.900
1101 Jean Nick 12.900 11.90013.500

2 NZ NZ 221.848 38.900 34.650 36.699 39.599 38.050 33.950
12 2 1 2 3

1065 Damien Hewitt 13.600 13.333 11.95012.300
1064 Frikkie Delport 12.900 11.150 12.93312.433 11.05012.700
1066 Daniel Price 12.400 12.800 12.033 13.050
1063 Ashley Coudis-Bonniface 10.700 13.33312.233 10.950

3 NSW NSW 218.314 38.400 34.000 35.032 39.032 37.500 34.350
23 4 4 3 1

1045 Bailey Sansom 13.150 11.000 12.566
1043 Julien Horrocks 12.950 13.53312.266 10.95012.150
1042 Mitchell Dawson 12.300 11.700 12.933 12.600
1041 Rasmus Breth - Petersen 11.300 11.766 11.70012.750
1046 Yi Heng Wang 11.000 11.700

4 VIC VIC 214.482 37.900 34.550 36.233 35.899 37.050 32.850
44 3 3 4 4

1173 Brayden James 12.800 11.800 12.20011.633 10.65012.800
1176 Atid Shahak 12.750 11.333
1174 Lorcan Reed 12.350 10.800 11.600 12.000
1172 Ben Holden 11.950 12.366 11.20012.250
1177 Nicholas Silagy 13.000
1175 Todd Saunders 11.000

5 WA WA 206.148 36.650 33.450 33.965 33.833 36.650 31.600
66 5 5 5 5

1219 Elija Meegan 13.550 10.950 11.40011.466 11.45011.950
1218 Daniel Kural 11.550 11.400 11.53313.033 9.55012.450
1217 Benjamin Hamilton 11.550 11.100 10.9009.466 10.60012.250

6 ACT ACT 196.032 37.350 31.050 31.666 34.166 33.850 27.950
55 6 6 6 6

1016 Simon Bewick 12.600 11.250 9.400 9.50011.550
1017 Ryan Hanns 12.400 10.300 11.20010.600 10.35010.500
1019 Lachlan Puzey 12.350 11.73311.666
1018 Charlie Pocock 9.500 11.233 8.10011.800
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